
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.6 190.0 10

2 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 185.0 0

3 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 132.0 185.0 0

4 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.0 180.0 4

5 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.4 175.0 2

6 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 145.0 1

7 KALEB BARBE Washburn Rural 131.0 145.0 0

8 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 131.6 110.0 0

9 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 0 0

10 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 131.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 132.0 305.0 10

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.0 290.0 8

3 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.6 285.0 6

4 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 275.0 4

5 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 265.0 2

6 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.4 245.0 1

7 KALEB BARBE Washburn Rural 131.0 210.0 0

8 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 0 0

9 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 131.0 0 0

10 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 131.6 0 0



Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 0 0

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.0 0 0

3 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 0 0

4 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.4 0 0

5 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 131.0 0 0

6 KALEB BARBE Washburn Rural 131.0 0 0

7 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 131.6 0 0

8 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.6 0 0

9 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 0 0

10 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 132.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.6 840.0 10

2 Luis Resendiz Dodge City High School 132.0 825.0 8

3 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.0 805.0 6

4 Kordell Howard Dodge City High School 132.0 755.0 4

5 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 125.0 750.0 2

6 Spencer  Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 129.4 710.0 1

7 KALEB BARBE Washburn Rural 131.0 610.0 0

8 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 131.0 315.0 0

9 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.2 285.0 0

10 Shadman Khan Wichita East High School 131.6 110.0 0


